Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
35th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
42nd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th

Nimi

Valde Viiding
Cerly Aulik

Mati Link

Annika Tuisk-llves
Priit Vakmann
Marti Viilu

Boris Ljiubtdenko
Rein Lehtmets
Peep Tomingas
Aivar Kajakas
Ténis Metstak
Janis Krupind
Otto Schneider
Kati Keevallik
Kristjan Kiisk
Merle Nummert
Artur Reinvart
Toomas Kasenurm
Santa Rasa Daukse
Argo Servet
Meelis Uustalu
Kristjan Novitski
Kristel Pulges
Kristel Kaubi
Pritta Paadik
Raivo Saarm
Helle Vain

Robin Tiisler
Valdo Vahtrik
Helle Susi
Helena Lindstrém
Katriina Metstak
Marleen Valdmaa
Katrin Sula

Lii Vilms

Frank Ervin
Saara Merioja
Sergei Paskevis
Lola MariaParna
Marken Mangelsoo
Marko Sander
Marianne Réastas
Onnela Urb
Marek Soans
Marili Ringo

Liisa Aasmaa
Svetlana Uustalu
Sara Soans

Joanna Parma

Sailed:

Klubi
Hang Loose

Team Chica

Parnu Surfiklubi

Team Fun

Eru Surf Team
Karupesa Team
Aloha

Team Mahe
Sunlovers

SSK
Hangloose
Team Chica
Surfikool
Rautio Sports
TPLK

Parnu Surfiklubi
Barracuda

Eru Surf Team
Aloha

Pirita Surfiklubi

Team Chica

Team Jahe
Team Chica
Surfikool

SSK
TPLK

Sunlovers

Team Chica

Team Chica

TPLK

TPLK

Team Mahe

Eru Surf Team

Surfikool

TPLK

Hiiusurf

Surfikool

7, Discards:

Sugu Nett
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6.0
15.0
24.0
36.0
37.0
37.0
38.0
38.0
39.0
39.0
39.0
39.0
39.0
39.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
41.0
41.0
42.0
42.0
42.0
42.0
43.0
43.0
43.0
44.0
44.0
44.0
45.0
45.0
46.0
46.0
46.5
46.5
47.0
47.0
47.0
47.0
47.0
47.0
47.0
47.0
47.0
47.0
47.0
47.0
47.0

Fun 2017 SUP

Overall

Total
23.0
35.0
61.0
73.0
70.0
74.0
64.0
71.0
63.0
65.0
72.0
76.0
76.0
76.0
66.0
73.0
77.0
77.0
74.0
68.5
68.0
75.0
75.0
79.0
76.0
80.0
80.0
70.0
77.0
81.0
71.0
78.0
79.0
83.0
72.5
72.5
80.0
81.0
74.5
82.0
83.0
76.5
76.5
78.0
79.0
81.0
82.0
83.0
84.0

Pérnu 1
(2.0)

3.0

1.0

6.0

9.0 DNC1
4.0

9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
(9.0 DNC1)
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
5.0

7.0

9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
8.0

9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1

Péarnu 2
2.0

3.0

1.0

6.0

9.0 DNC1
4.0

9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNCA1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNCA1
9.0 DNC1
5.0

7.0

9.0 DNCA1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNCA1
9.0 DNCA1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNCA1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNCA1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
8.0

9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8

www.sailwave.com

Pérnu 3
1.0

3.0

2.0

4.0

9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1
9.0 DNC1

Narva
1.0

4.0

9.0 DNC2
9.0 DNC2
9.0 DNC2
9.0 DNC2
9.0 DNC2
9.0 DNC2
9.0 DNC2
9.0 DNC2
9.0 DNC2
9.0 DNC2
9.0 DNC2
9.0 DNC2
9.0 DNC2
9.0 DNC2
2.0

9.0 DNC2
9.0 DNC2
3.0

9.0 DNC2
9.0 DNC2
6.0

9.0 DNC2
9.0 DNC2
5.0

7.0

9.0 DNC2
9.0 DNC2
9.0 DNC2
9.0 DNC2
9.0 DNC2
9.0 DNC2
8.0

9.0 DNC2
9.0 DNC2
9.0 DNC2
9.0 DNC2
9.0 DNC2
9.0 DNC2
9.0 DNC2
9.0 DNC2
9.0 DNC2
9.0 DNC2
9.0 DNC2
9.0 DNC2
9.0 DNC2
9.0 DNC2
9.0 DNC2

2, To count: 5, Entries: 49, Scoring system: Appendix A

Hiiu
1.0

(5.0)

(22.0 DNC3)
(22.0 DNC3)
(22.0 DNC3)
(22.0 DNC3)
2.0

(22.0 DNC3)
7.0

3.0

(22.0 DNC3)
(22.0 DNC3)
(22.0 DNC3)
(22.0 DNC3)
4.0

(22.0 DNC3)
(22.0 DNC3)
(22.0 DNC3)
(22.0 DNC3)
(12.5)

6.0

(22.0 DNC3)
(18.0)

(22.0 DNC3
(22.0 DNC3
(22.0 DNC3
(22.0 DNC3
8.0

(22.0 DNC3)
(22.0 DNC3)
9.0

(22.0 DNC3)
(22.0 DNC3)
(22.0 DNC3)
105

105

(22.0 DNC3)
(22.0 DNC3)
(12.5)

(22.0 DNC3)
(22.0 DNC3)
(14.5)

(14.5)

(16.0)

(17.0)

(19.0)

(20.0)

(21.0)

(22.0 DNC3)

)
)
)
)

Aegna
(15.0 DNC4)
(15.0 DNC4)
(15.0 DNC4)
(15.0 DNC4)
1.0

(15.0 DNC4)
(15.0 DNC4)
2.0

(15.0 DNC4)
(15.0 DNC4)
3.0

(15.0 DNC4)
(15.0 DNC4)
(15.0 DNC4)
(15.0 DNC4)
4.0

(15.0 DNC4)
(15.0 DNC4)
5.0

(15.0 DNC4)
(15.0 DNC4)
6.0

(15.0 DNC4)
(15.0 DNC4)
7.0

(15.0 DNC4)
(15.0 DNC4)
(15.0 DNC4)
8.0

(15.0 DNC4)
(15.0 DNC4)
9.0

10.0

(15.0 DNC4)
(15.0 DNC4)
(15.0 DNC4)
(11.0)

(12.0)

(15.0 DNC4)
(13.0)

(14.0)

(15.0 DNC4)
(15.0 DNC4)
(15.0 DNC4)
(15.0 DNC4)
(15.0 DNC4)
(15.0 DNC4)
(15.0 DNC4)
(15.0 DNC4)

Saare

1.0

2.0

11.0 DNC5
11.0 DNC5
(11.0 DNC5)
11.0 DNC5
(11.0 DNC5)
(11.0 DNC5)
5.0

(11.0 DNC5)
(11.0 DNC5)
3.0

11.0 DNC5
7.0

(11.0 DNC5)
(11.0 DNC5)
11.0 DNC5
4.0

(11.0 DNC5)
11.0 DNC5
(11.0 DNC5)
(11.0 DNC5)
9.0

6.0

(11.0 DNC5)
11.0 DNC5
11.0 DNC5
(11.0 DNC5)
(11.0 DNC5)
8.0

(11.0 DNC5)
(11.0 DNC5)
(11.0 DNC5)
11.0 DNC5
(11.0 DNC5)
(11.0 DNC5)
11.0 DNC5
11.0 DNC5
11.0 DNC5
11.0 DNC5
11.0 DNC5
11.0 DNC5
11.0 DNC5
11.0 DNC5
11.0 DNC5
11.0 DNC5
11.0 DNC5
11.0 DNC5
11.0 DNC5
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